
MENU
L U N C H

STARTERS

D E S S E R T S

MAIN COURSE

SOUP OF  THE DAY ( V.VG)

SMOKED SALMON 
CREAM CHEESE & CAPERS

BEEF RIBEYE

SAVOY FISH AND CHIPS

MARKET FISH

£9

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

CREME BRULEE

Served with a Bread Roll and Butter Triple Cooked Chunky Chips, Sauteed Wild Mushroom
Grilled Tomato, Milho and Peppercorn Sauce

Battered Cod Fillet, Chunky Chips, Tartare Sauce

Portuguese Seafood Risotto, Sun-dried 
Tomatoes, Rocket Leaves and Parmesan

Pan Seared Chicken Breast, Baby Gem,

Parmesan Dressing , Croutons and Anchovies

Creamy Brulee
Served with Jersey Vanilla Ice Cream

Allergens: Gluten, Dairy

Allergens: Gluten, Mustard, Milk, Egg, Sulphites

CHARCUTERIE PLATTER
Cured Meats, Cold Cuts, Cheese, Chutney and Sourdough
Allergens: Celery,Gluten, Milk, Sulphites

SMOKED SALMON
With a Sweet Potato Waffle, 
Poached Egg and Marie Rose Sauce
Allergens: Celery,Gluten, Milk, Egg, Sulphites

JERSEY FRESH OYSTERS (6)
Served on a bed of Crushed Ice with Mignonette Sauce
Allergens: Molluscs Sulphites

SUPERFOOD SALAD ( V,VG)
Roasted Red Peppers, Chickpeas, 
Sauteed Broccoli, Quinoa, Baked Nuts
Allergens: Nuts  Sulphites

Allergens: Celery, Milk,Sulphites

Allergens: Fish, Gluten 

SEARED BREAST OF CHICKEN
New Potatoes, Wild Mushrooms,
Sauteed Green Beans and Madeira Jus 
Allergens: Celery, Mustard, Egg Gluten , Sulphites

Allergens: Crustaceans, Fish, Celery Milk  Sulphites

CONFIT DUCK LEG
Deliciously Scented Duck with Mash Potato and 
Red Wine Duck Sauce
Allergens: Celery, Milk, Sulphites

 WILD MUSHROOMS RISOTTO (V,VG)
Parmesan and Chives
Allergens: Celery, Milk 

Allergens: Milk, Egg

SAVOY SUNDAE 
Vanilla Ice Cream, Toffee Sauce,Chantilly

Cream and Shortbread
Allergens: Milk, Gluten, Eggs

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

(V, VG)
With Lemon Sorbet
Allergens: Gluten, Nuts, Soya

CHEESE BOARD 
Biscuits, Chutney, Palate Cleansers
Allergens: Celery, Gluten, Milk, Sulphites

S E R V E D   M O N  -  S A T  1 2  P M - 2 : 3 0  P M
    

S E R V E D  D A I L Y    1 2 P M - 6 P M

£ 7

£ 9

£9

£ 9

£9

£9

£ 16

£ 18

£ 18

£16

£ 22

£ 18

COLD  SANDWICHES

£7

HOT BITES

Served with French Fries and Salad
Allergens: Gluten, Milk, Sulphites

CHEDDAR CHEESE  
& BRANSTON PICKLE
Served with French Fries and Salad
Allergens: Gluten, Milk, Sulphites

SMOKED HAM 
& TOMATO
Served with French Fries and Salad
Allergens: Gluten, Milk, Sulphites

£8

£9

EGG MAYO 
Served with French Fries and Salad
Allergens: Gluten, Milk, Sulphites

£8

STEAK CIABATTA
Melted Cheese, Onions Chutney,

Grilled Wild Mushroom, Mild

Mustard, Rocket Salad
Allergens: Gluten, Milk, Sulphites

£17

BEEF BURGER
Beef Patty, Cheddar Cheese, Tomato,

Lettuce and Mixed Leaves, Chips
Allergens: Gluten, Milk, Sulphites

£16

THE LILY LANGTRY
Katsu Chicken Breast, Pancetta,

Tomato,Herb Mayo and Chips
Allergens: Gluten, Milk, Sulphites

£16

1840 CLUB SANDWICH
Olive Ciabatta, Breast of Chicken,
Fried Egg, Smoked Bacon, 
Baby Gem,Guacamole and Chips
Allergens: Gluten, Milk, Sulphites

£12

£8

£9

£8

37 Rouge Bouillon, St. Helier, JE2 3ZA
                   T: 01534 727521

Add Prawns + £3

    Served on White or Brown Bread  

'A discretionary  10% service charge will be added to your bill'


